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Vehicle Name

1213868 Nabil

MODERN VETERINARY CENTRE

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-08-29(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-29 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 Sg2259 Seatbelt 12:07:46  25.373453,51.22205 23:51:37 25.373453,51.22205 129 null
2 522259 Overspeed 23:51:37 25.373453,51.22205 19:30:40 25.373453,51.22205 0 0

Vehicle Name:772639 DEEPK Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 522259 Seatbelt 12:07:46 25.373453,51.22205 18:54:24 25.373453,51.22205 129 null
2 (2)32259 hashacceleration 18:54:24 25.373453,51.22205 18:54:24 25.373453,51.22205 0 0

Vehicle Name:823890 SAJJAD

SL

NO Date

1 2025-
08-29

2 2025-
08-29

Start
Status Time
Seatbelt 12:07:46

Overspeed 22:10:53

Start Location

25.373453,51.22205

25.373453,51.22205

Vehicle Name:306704 -Mahmoud Khalil

SL

NO Date

Start

Status Time

Start Location

Driver Name:

End . Time .
time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
22:10:53 25.373453,51.22205 129 null
21:56:19 25.373453,51.22205 O 0

Driver Name:
End . Time .
time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Seatbelt

12:07:46

hashbreak 22:19:22

Vehicle Name:623787 Hussain

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Start
Time

12:07:46

hashbreak 21:14:52

Vehicle Name:267273-Ram

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

hashturn

Start
Time

12:07:46

17:56:25

Vehicle Name:313857-Yasba

SL
NO

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

hashbreak

Vehicle Name:30635-Bus

SL

Date

2025-
08-29

2025-
08-29

Status

Seatbelt

Overspeed

Start
Time

12:07:46

22:01:01

Start
Time

12:07:46

18:44:31

25.373453,51.22205 22:19:22

25.373453,51.22205 22:11:19

Start Location E_nd
time

25.373453,51.22205 21:14:52

25.373453,51.22205 19:41:20

Start Location E.nd
time

25.373453,51.22205 17:56:25

25.373453,51.22205 17:43:57

Start Location E_nd
time

25.373453,51.22205 22:01:01

25.373453,51.22205 22:01:01

Start Location E_nd
time

25.373453,51.22205 18:44:31

25.373453,51.22205 18:36:35

25.373453,51.22205 129

25.373453,51.22205 O

End Location

25.373453,51.22205

25.373453,51.22205

End Location

25.373453,51.22205

25.373453,51.22205

End Location

25.373453,51.22205

25.373453,51.22205

End Location

25.373453,51.22205

Time
Duration

129

Time
Duration

129

Time
Duration

129

Time
Duration

129

25.373453,51.22205 O

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null
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