

MODERN VETERINARY CENTRE

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-08-29(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-08-29 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name:213868 Nabil

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	23:51:37	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	Overspeed	23:51:37	25.373453,51.22205	19:30:40	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:772639 DEEPK

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	18:54:24	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashacceleration	18:54:24	25.373453,51.22205	18:54:24	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:823890 SAJJAD

Driver Name:

SL NO	 Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	22:10:53	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	Overspeed	22:10:53	25.373453,51.22205	21:56:19	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name: 306704 - Mahmoud Khalil

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	22:19:22	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashbreak	22:19:22	25.373453,51.22205	22:11:19	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:623787 Hussain

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	21:14:52	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashbreak	21:14:52	25.373453,51.22205	19:41:20	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:267273-Ram

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	17:56:25	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashturn	17:56:25	25.373453,51.22205	17:43:57	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:313857-Yasba

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	22:01:01	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	hashbreak	22:01:01	25.373453,51.22205	22:01:01	25.373453,51.22205	0	0

Vehicle Name:30635-Bus

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 08-29	Seatbelt	12:07:46	25.373453,51.22205	18:44:31	25.373453,51.22205	129	null
2	2025- 08-29	Overspeed	18:44:31	25.373453,51.22205	18:36:35	25.373453,51.22205	0	0